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Idaho Officers & Directors

STATE PRESIDENT
Dennis Campo, Campo Ol Co Inc, P O Box 316, Fruitland, ID 83619-0316
(208) 452-3341 » Fax (208) 452-4111
STATE 1ST VICE PRESIDENT
Craig Richardson, Richardson Oil Co, P O Box 184, Blackfoot, ID 83221
(208) 785-2079 - Fax {208) 785-0930
E-Mail craig@micron.net
STATE 2ND VICE PRESIDENT
Robert Franklin, Franklin United OQil, P O Box 5159, Twin Falls, ID 83303
(208) 733-7033 - Fax (208) 733-6129
STATE PMAA DIRECTOR
Dennis Baird, Baird Oil Co, P O Box 1658, Boise, ID 83701-1658
(208) 375-7767 » Fax (208) 375-7855
E-Mail bairdoil@micron.net
STATE EXECUTIVE
Vicki Patterson, 1 P M A, 11303 Hickory Loop Dr, Boise, ID 83713
(208) 321-7464 « Fax (208) 321-4924
E-Mail Lincoln@micron.net

STATE DIRECTORS Kent Johnson

Brett Adams Fearless Farris Wholesale, Boise
Adams Petroleum Co, Burley Phone (208) 375-0942

Phone (208) 678-1101 Fax (208) 375-0944

Fax (208) 678-3753

William C Atkinson Brent Kerbs

Atkinson Distributing Inc, Orofino Kerbs Qil Co Inc, Burley

Phone (208) 476-5425 Phone (208) 678-8256
Fax (208) 476-0294 Fax (208) 678-8265
E-Mail w.c.atkinson@clearwater.net E-Mail kerbs@cyberhighway.net

Mark Grannis Bill Weivoda

Grannis Petro Prod inc, Coeur D'Alene American Petroleum Inc, Caildwell
Phone (208) 664-2188 Phone (208) 459-0121

Fax (208) 664-2189 Fax (208) 459-0315

E-Mail grannis@nidlink.com

Kirk L Hansen

Hansen Oil Co, Soda Springs
Phone (208) 547-3692

Fax (208) 547-3605

Dan West

Brico Of Idaho Inc, Twin Fails
Phone (208) 733-3541

Fax (208) 733-2206

E-Mail dwest@bricoinc.com
John Jackson

Jackson Qil, Meridian IMMEDIATE PAST STATE
Phone {(208) 888-6061 PRESIDENT
Fax (208) 888-3585 Dennis Baird
Baird Qif Co
Kenlon Johnson Boise, ID 83701-1658
Forde Johnson Oil Co, ldaho Falls Phone {208) 375-7767
Phone (208) 522-4190 Fax (208) 375-7855

Fax (208) 522-4192 E-Mail bairdoil@micron.net
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